

1st year Maintenance Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W → Construction of Road from 1040					
TO Kagger Tola					
Agency → Shiv Shakti Construction					
Agreement No. → 223/SRD/2021-22					
Date of starting → 09/08/2021					
Actual date of completion → 28/10/2023					

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/1) Restoration of Raincuts / Berms					
with soil mounding etc					
199.13m ³	QV TMBP - (32) & (33)				
	@ Rs 395.74/m ³ = Rs 78,806.00				
2/2) Making up of Berms/shoulders					
stripping excess soil from					
shoulder surface -					
885.00m ²	Q.V TMBP - (33)				
	@ 59.28/m ² = Rs 52,463.00				
3/3) Patch repair over Bituminous					
surface with 20MM (MSS)					
87.89m ²	QV TMBP - (34)				
	@ 208.84/m ² = Rs 18,355.00				
4/4) Maintenance of Hume Pipe.					
7.00 Nos	QV TMBP - (35)				
	@ 1130.67/Nos = Rs 7915.00				
5/7) Maintenance of slab culvert					
2.00 Nos	QV TMBP - (35)				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@ 2329.20		Nos	= Rs	4258.00
(6/8) Maintenance of Road sign					
0.43 Km	QV + M.B.P -		(35)		
	@ 1077.82		/Km	= Rs	463.00
(7/9) Maintenance of 20cm x Km stone					
0.52 Km	QV + M.B.P -		(35)		
	@ 570.89		/Km	= Rs	295.00
(8/10)(i) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs					
3.00 Nos	QV + M.B.P -		(35)		
	@ 109.74		Nos.	= Rs	878.00
(9/10)(ii) Cutting of shrubs from roadway -					
38.00 Nos	QV + M.B.P -		(35)		
	@ 6.73		/Nos.	= Rs	256.00
(10/10)(iii) Trimming of grass & weeds					
16.18 m ²	QV + M.B.P -		(36)		
	@ 2.24		/m ²	= Rs	36.00
(11/11) White washing of parapet walls of CD works and tree nurseries					
143.72 m ²	QV + M.B.P -		(36)		
	@ 16.47		/m ²	= Rs	2367.00
	Total =				Rs 16,492.00

Continuation

Continuation